Race Date
August 27, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - 3 Griffith
Team Score (places): 24

9163
9156
9167
9157
9166
9159
9160
9164
9158
9162

Joey LaPatra

Max Archambault
Jake Zielke

Tommy Bukowski
Vinny Pisano
Brayden Donaldson
Gabe Goral

Aiden Nieves
Tommy Crook
Ethan Horsley
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Team -
Team Score (places): 48

9228
9225
9230
9226
9229

Brody Mears
Marty Bateman
Landon Snider
Colton Bos
Brendon Peters
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Team - 7 Morton
Team Score (places): 72

9207
9211
9213
9209
9208
9210

Nikolas Barrera
Donovan Hope-Browder
Cesar Martinez

Sibrian Diaz

Justin Centeno

Julian Guiterrez
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Team- 1 Bowman
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 9136 Djuan Williams
2 9132 Markell Flowers
3 9134 Tristain Hamer

Team - 2 East Chicago
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 9149 Jalmand Newson-White

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

10 Washington Twp.

2022 Rich Jay XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 20:10.05
11 1 1 16:58.81 16:58.81 0:00.00
12 4 5 20:34.78  37:33.59 3:35.97
9 5 10 20:56.97 58:30.56 3:58.16
11 6 16 21:06.70 1:19:37.26 4:07.89
11 8 24 21:12.98 1:40:50.24 4:14.17
11 (13) (37) 22:34.35 2:03:24.59 5:35.54
9 (16) (53) 23:09.26 2:26:33.85 6:10.45
9 More Than 7 23:14.77 2:49:48.62 6:15.96
11 More Than 7 26:19.22 3:16:07.84 9:20.41
11 More Than 7 28:08.48 3:44:16.32 11:09.67
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:30.52
10 3 3 19:21.90 19:21.90 0:00.00
10 7 10 21:09.52  40:31.42 1:47.62
12 9 19 21:27.13 1:01:58.55 2:05.23
9 10 29 21:39.78 1:23:38.33 2:17.88
12 19 48 23:54.27 1:47:32.60 4:32.37
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:26.29
11 2 2 18:00.80 18:00.80 0:00.00
12 11 13 21:48.83  39:49.63 3:48.03
12 18 31 23:46.77 1:03:36.40 5:45.97
11 20 51 24:04.29 1:27:40.69 6:03.49
11 21 72 24:30.75 1:52:11.44 6:29.95
10 (22) (94) 24:33.41 2:16:44.85 6:32.61
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
25 25 27:04.61 27:04.61 0:00.00
26 51 30:29.46  57:34.07 3:24.85
27 78 30:40.88 1:28:14.95 3:36.27
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 23 23 25:19.20  25:19.20 0:00.00
1 08/27/2022 11:29:34




Race Date
August 27, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - 2 East Chicago
Team Score (places): Inc.

2 9148 Luis Lopez

Team - 5 LaLumiere
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 9182 Ahan Chawla
2 9186 Cole Verdun

Team - 12 Whiting
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 9263 Lucas Lechuga
2 9262 Genero Herrejon
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2022 Rich Jay XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 24 47 25:56.40  51:15.60
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 12 22:13.52  22:13.52
15 27 23:06.76  45:20.28
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
14 14 22:44.18  22:44.18
17 31 23:28.36  46:12.54

Time
Back

0:37.20

0:00.00
0:53.24

0:00.00
0:44.18

08/27/2022 11:29:35



